 The AperFix® System
The Anatomic Implant
Removal Technique Guide
2  |  AperFix Removal System Surgical Technique
The AperFix System for soft tissue multi-ligament
reconstruction of the knee was designed to create a
strong, anatomic construct through aperture fixation
and circumferential graft compression. The device is

same diameter of the Coring Reamer.
8  |  AperFix Removal System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
AperFix Femoral Implant with Inserter
Description Size Part Number
AperFix AM Femoral Implant with Inserter 	 9 mm x 24 mm
	10 mm x 24 mm
CM-2409
CM-2410
 AperFix Femoral Implant with Inserter 	 9 mm x 29 mm
	10 mm x 29 mm
	11 mm x 29 mm
CM-2909
CM-2910
CM-2911
AperFix Disposable Instruments
Description Size Part Number
Calibrated Drill Tipped Guide Wire 2.4 mm x 14” CM-7014
ACL Disposable Procedure Kit CM-1501
AperFix Removal Instruments
Description Size Part Number
Femoral Removal Coring Reamer, Sterile 	 9 mm
	10 mm
	 11 mm
CM-7109ST
CM-7110ST
CM-7111ST
Femoral Implant Removal Tool CM-7200
Tibial Implant Removal Tool CM-7300
AperFix II Tibial Implant with Driver
Description Size Part Number
Tibial Implant with Driver 	 8 mm x 30 mm CM-3008
Cannulated Tibial Implant with Driver 	 9 mm x 30 mm
	10 mm x 30 mm
	11 mm x 30 mm
CM-3009C
CM-3010C
CM-3011C
9  |  AperFix Removal System Surgical Technique
INDICATIONS
The Sterile AperFix Femoral Implant Coring Removal
Drill is intended for use during surgical procedures
associated with removal of the AperFix Femoral
Implant.
•	 CM-7109ST Removal Coring Reamer
9mm, Sterile
•	 CM-7110ST Removal Coring Reamer
10mm, Sterile
•	 CM-7111ST Removal Coring Reamer
11mm, Sterile
WARNINGS AND PRECAUTIONS:
AperFix Femoral Implant Coring Removal Drill
WARNINGS